
PACK CONTENTS & FITTING INSTRUCTIONS

SIDE SUPPORT Revision 1, January 2019
PART NO. 25-0311

NSTRUCTIONS

2

D -  U Nuts
     x 16

E  -  M6 Screws 
     x 16

F  -  M6x12.5
    Washers x 16

G -  M8 nuts
     x 4*/6 **

K - Mounting 
      blocks x 4*/6 **

L - Drop and turn
     bolts x 4*/6

i - M8 Spring
    Washers x 4*/6 **

J - Corner 
     Pieces x 4

T1512 only.  **For at tray FT1812 & FT2012 only.

H -  M8x17 Washers
     x 4*/6 **

ace upside 
wn on a 
ge, at 
face)

B  
(Place upside 
down over 
ends of A)

E

F

Revision 1, August 2016

E
M6 Screws
x 4

 

A

D

D

PACK CONTENTS & FITTING INSTRUCTIONS

STAGE 1:  Build 

1 2

A - Inner planks x 4 D -  U Nuts
     x 16

E  -  M6 Screws 
     x 16

F  -  M6x12.5
    Washers x 16

G -  M8 nuts
     x 4*/6 **

Fitting components

K - Mounting 
      blocks x 4*/6 **

L - Drop and turn
     bolts x 4*/6 **

i - M8 Spring
    Washers x 4*/6 **

J - Corner 
     Pieces x 4C - Side planks x 2

Fitting components images not to scale.  *For at tray FT1212 & FT1512 only.  **For at tray FT1812 & FT2012 only.

B - Front/Rear planks x 2

H -  M8x17 Washers
     x 4*/6 **

A  
(Place upside 
down on a 
large, at 
surface)

B  
(Place upside 
down over 
ends of A)

E

F

B

A

Revision 1, August 2016

M
Side Support Block
x 4

M6x12.5 Washer
x 4

F

1 2

3 4

x 4 
M
x 4 

M
x 4 

E & F
x12
x14 for TFT2014

Flip entire �at
tray over

Flat tray is built and ready for �tting to inboard mounting blocks
Refer to Titan Tray �tting instructions to mount to vehicle

65

Place tray upside down

x 4 

E & F
x8
x10 for TFT2014


